Nom Epreuve :

Lieu :

Club Organisateur : UA LA ROCHEFOUCAULD

61,600 km
Class Dos
1 18
2 21
3 28
4 26
5 30
6 16
7 14
8 15
9 9
10 12
11 7
12 11
13 4
14 17
15 20
16 22
17 29
18 33
19 25
20 10
21 8
22 24
23 19
24 27
25 3
26 23
27 2

28

17°™ Prix des Jeunes

ROUZEDE

en 01:45:31
Nom Prénom
CUMENAL Lucas
LACROIX Baptiste
GADAUD Maxime
BABIN Francois
VALET Hugo
BELLIN Emmanuel
ROTH Nathan
THOMAS Clément
MOINARDEAU Lucas
LAUSEILLE Théo
GUEYE Dorian
BRUET Simon
MARCEREUIL Baptiste
GAUVIN Enzo
EYMARD Mattéo
MARTINEZ Célian
FRALIN Jamy
BOISSOU Yannick
BERNAGAUD Alexis
JOUSSON Nicolas
PINEAUX Aymeric
BERNAGAUD Mathieu
BERNARD Arthur
TIONI Yoann
GAUTHIER Elian
RABOUY Léo
CHEVALIER Lola
RASSET Alison

Discipline : Route

Date :

Moyenne du 1° :

Club

CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE

US BOUSCATAISE
UC CONDAT
VC STE LIVRADE
UC CONDAT
UV POITIERS
CYCLE POITEVIN
UV POITIERS
ANGOULEME VC
P. JONZAC
CO COURONNAIS
EC3M
UA LA ROCHEFOUCAULD

CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE

VC DU BOURGEAIS
US BOUSCATAISE
UC CONDAT
AC RILHAC RANCON
US RAUZAN
TC CHATEAUBERNARD
CO COURONNAIS
US RAUZAN
CA BEGLAIS
EC AMBAZAC
UA LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
US RAUZAN
CREUSE OXYGENE
CYCLE POITEVIN

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Catégorie : Cadets + Dames

27 aolt 2017

35,028

Cat
Cc2
C1
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
C1
Cc2
C1
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
C1
C1
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
C1
C1
Cc2
C1
C1
Cc2
C1
Cc2
C1

Fém J1

Fém J2

N° Lic
0224258257
0233046034
1487039003
0247216021
1487039209
2086071192
2086070151
2086071128
2016186049
2017035011
2016010031
2017004002
2016015067
0224258200
0233025020
0233046042
1487039193
1487031071
0233083019
2016205088
2016010063
0233083018
0233012044
1487019042
2016015025
0233083009
1423029081

2086070161

Tps

01:45:31

01:47:10

01:50:00

01:51:00

2 tours



